Il TROFEO FEDERACION 226ERS
CASTELLON, 6 - 7/11/2021

Prueba 34
07/11/2021 - 17:10

Masc., 200m Mariposa

Open
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3 TRASANCOS TAUS, Jaime
4 SAIZ VALERO, Javier
5 RODAS MARTIN, Jose

Serie 2de 3

1 ORTS MANTOAN, Ifiigo

2 SANZ HERNANDEZ, Jorge

3 CHAVARRIA MITJAVILA, Joan
4 CAMPOS BEAS, Miguel
GRANELL VALLES, Alex
GARCIA AMBIT, Pablo
MARIANO TOLEDO, Roberto
MASIA MOYA, Diego

0 ~NO Ol

Serie 3de 3

1 ACAMER PEREZ, Alex

2 CARRION BALLESTER, Jose Luis
3 CORONADO TEJEDA, Carlos

4 LEON ARAN, David

5 RUBENS PASCUAL, E. Nicolas
HERNANDEZ NAVARRO, Jorge
OLIVER GARCIA, Roberto
BAUTISTA CASTILLO, Sergio

0 ~N O
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NADOS
FENIX
FERCA

FERCA
VALEN
VINAR
NADOS
NADOS
CSTC
KZM
FERCA

NADOS
CSTC
FERCA
VINAR
T.ELC
FERCA
T.ELC
FERCA

2:23.95
2:20.89
2:23.87

2:21.82
2:15.35
2:16.39
2:09.74
2:13.25
2:15.22
2:21.71
2:23.58

2:11.50
2:06.60
2:00.38
1:59.08
2:02.90
2:04.80
2:07.78
2:09.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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